
Name Organization Email
Mohamed Mahmoud TN Tech mmahmoud@tntech.edu
Jinyoung Kim Penn State juk315@psu.edu
Anand Sarwate Rutgers anand.sarwate@rutgers.edu
Xinming Ou USF xou@usf.edu
Sathya Chandran USF sathya.chandran3@gmail.com
Shamik Sengupta UNR ssengupta@unr.edu
Florence Hudson Internet2 fhudson@internet2.edu
Yanfang Yan WVU yanfang.ye@mail.wvu.edu
Weichao Wang UNCC weichaowang@uncc.edu
Jianping Fan UNCC jfan@uncc.edu
Yinqian Zhang OSU yinqian@cse.ohio-state.edu
Selcuk Uluagac FIU suluagac@fiu.edu
Manish Agrawal USF magrawal@usf.edu
Rose Gamble U of Tulsa gamble@utulsa.edu
Sameer Patil Indiana patil@indiana.edu
Samir Tout Eastern Michigan stout@emich.edu
Murat Kantarcioglu UT  - Dallas muratk@utdallas.edu
Rui Zhang U Delaware ruizhang@udel.edu
Yanchao Zhang ASU yczhang@asu.edu
Emily Nichols Internet2 enichols@internet2.edu
Baijian Yang Purdue byang@purdue.edu
Ning Weng SIU nweng@siu.edu
Jan Piet Barthel NWO j.barthel@nwo.nl
Michael Chambers South Alabama michaelchambers@southalabama.edu
Kai Zeng GMU kzeng2@gmu.edu
Justin Cappos NYU jcappos@nyu.edu
Roopa Vishwanathan SUNY Poly vishwar@sunyit.edu
Vinod Yegneswaran SRI International vinod@csl.sri.com
Dominic Duggan Stevens dduggan@stevens.edu
Rattikorn Hewett Texas Tech rattikorn.hewett@ttu.edu
Di Ma Michigan dmadma@umich.edu
Bo Luo KU bluo@ku.edu
Yunsi Fei Northeastern yfei@ece.neu.edu	
  
Maifi Khan U Conn maifi.khan@uconn.edu
Jules Polonetsky FPF julespol@fpf.org
Vir Phoha Syracuse phoha@acm.org
Milos Prvulovic GA Tech milos@cc.gatech.edu
Hongxin Hu Clemson hongxih@clemson.edu
Mo-Yuen Chow NCSU chow@ncsu.edu
Prabhat Mishra UFL prabhat@ufl.edu
Gang Zhou William & Mary gzhou@cs.wm.edu
Yevgeniy Dodis NYU dodis@cs.nyu.edu
Anthony Kelly NSF akelly@nsf.gov
Deep Medhi UMKC dmedhi@umkc.edu
Yiorgos Makris UT - Dallas yiorgos.makris@utdallas.edu
Nick Feamster Princeton feamster@cs.princeton.edu
Jason Pridmore Erasmus pridmore@eshcc.eur.nl
Xiaohong Yuan NC A&T xhyuan@ncat.edu
Oleg Sokolsky UPenn sokolsky@cis.upenn.edu
Michael Swift Wisconsin swift@cs.wisc.edu
Mariana Raykova Yale mariana.raykova@yale.edu
Chao Wang USC wang626@usc.edu
Samuel Gordon GMU gordon@gmu.edu
Steve Myers Indiana samyers@indiana.edu
Jessica Vitak UMD jvitak@umd.edu
Daniel Zappala BYU zappala@cs.byu.edu

Security	
  and	
  Privacy	
  in	
  the	
  Internet	
  of	
  Things	
  (IoT)
Room:	
  Alexandria-­‐2nd	
  level/Capacity:	
  90	
  |	
  Moderator:	
  Jonathan	
  Katz	
  (Maryland)	
  


